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ROMA - 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Torneo WE 5Â° HOTEL PETRA 0601088B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 17-02-2006 - 19-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h/40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 36

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 NC Banovi Alit              ITA VEN VE 1482 0 0 1954 M

19 2N Carbone Stefano          ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1962 M 117055

8 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA ABR AQ 1702 0 0 1945 M 107470

35 1N Crisanti Crisanto        ITA LAZ RM 1920 0 0 1959 M 127920

11 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1945 M 110950

30 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA LAZ RM 1527 0 0 1972 M 124063

6 2N De Meo Guido             ITA LAZ LT 1712 0 0 1960 M 103747

21 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1421 0 0 1954 M 119489

26 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA LAZ RM 1491 0 0 1995 M 123495

34 2N Di Giulio Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1966 M 127736

25 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1628 0 0 1985 M 123066

1 NC Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1446 0 0 1975 M

13 2N Garavini Daniele         ITA LAZ RM 1608 0 0 1975 M 111686

10 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA CAL CS 1811 0 0 1955 M 109144

4 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1966 M 100605

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA LAZ FR 1433 0 0 1941 M 111250

5 2N Guidi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1700 0 0 1967 M 101972

7 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1517 0 0 1934 M 104267

3 3N Mastrostefano Dante      ITA TOS PO 1590 0 0 1972 M 100402

24 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA LAZ RM 1326 0 0 1997 M 121522

36 1N Mulas Icaro              ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M 133349

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1969 M 108918

23 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1993 F 121499

22 1N Paone Maurizio           ITA CAL CZ 1888 0 0 1965 M 121326

29 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA CAM CE 1215 0 0 1953 M 124044

32 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1991 F 124951

28 1N Proia Gaetano            ITA LAZ RM 1808 0 0 1969 M 124028

15 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1614 0 0 1948 M 112092

18 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA LAZ RM 1595 0 0 1946 M 117053

31 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1639 0 0 1971 M 124455

20 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1602 0 0 1965 M 119226

14 1N Russo Roberto            ITA LAZ RM 1811 0 0 1963 M 111911

33 NC Scarpelli Giorgia        ITA LAZ RM 1443 0 0 1995 F 124953

17 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1768 0 0 1948 M 115010

16 CM Tripoli Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1970 0 0 1979 M 112206

27 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 1428 0 0 1977 M 123620
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 NC Banovi Alit              ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1954 M

19 2N Carbone Stefano          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1962 M 117055

8 1N Cerasoli Mauro           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1945 M 107470

35 1N Crisanti Crisanto        ITA 1920 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 127920

11 2N De Angelis Massimo       ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1945 M 110950

30 3N De Lisa Carmine          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1972 M 124063

6 2N De Meo Guido             ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 103747

21 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 119489

26 NC Di Giorgio Daniele       ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1995 M 123495

34 2N Di Giulio Michele        ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 127736

25 2N Farah Alberto            ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1985 M 123066

1 NC Forti Luca               ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M

13 2N Garavini Daniele         ITA 1608 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1975 M 111686

10 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 109144

4 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 100605

12 2N Gatto Mario              ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 111250

5 2N Guidi Marco              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 101972

7 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1934 M 104267

3 3N Mastrostefano Dante      ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 100402

24 NC Messina Salvatore        ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1997 M 121522

9 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1969 M 108918

23 NC Nemesi Federica          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1993 F 121499

22 1N Paone Maurizio           ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 121326

29 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA 1215 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 124044

32 NC Piscitelli Marianna      ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 F 124951

28 1N Proia Gaetano            ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1969 M 124028

15 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 112092

18 2N Raccah Ascer             ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1946 M 117053

31 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 124455

20 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 119226

14 1N Russo Roberto            ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 111911

33 NC Scarpelli Giorgia        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1995 F 124953

17 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 115010

16 CM Tripoli Enrico           ITA 1970 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1979 M 112206

27 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1977 M 123620
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